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Connect:  -Build Community  -Grow Resources  -All Experience Levels 

Collaborate:  -Bring Qs & As  -Learn by Collective Experience  -Share Lessons Learned

Create:  -Build Better Apps  -Improve Workflows  -Reduce Waste

About
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Academic Affairs Kuali Build Community of Practice
"A community of Kuali Build users to connect, collaborate, and create.”

Designed to support the refreshed Strategic Plan and strategy for Operational Alignment.
Deploy common tools and structures to enable flexibility and efficient coordination with local solutions, also making it easier to work 

across the university and extend the reach of ideas and activities.



2025 Meetings
Wed, Feb 19, 3:00pm
Wed, Mar 19, 3:00pm
Wed, Apr 16, 3:00pm
Wed, May 21, 3:00pm
Wed, Jun 18, 3:00pm
Wed, Jul 16, 3:00pm
Wed, Aug 20, 3:00pm
Wed, Sep 17, 3:00pm
Wed, Oct 15, 3:00pm
Wed, Nov 19, 3:00pm

How & When
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Monthly gatherings in 2025
3rd Wednesdays, 3:00 p.m. - 3:50 p.m.

Join the conversation online or zoom:
CHAT via MS Teams: AA Kuali Build CoP
MTGs via Zoom: https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/91716687161

Agenda
● Welcome & Introductions
● Updates
● Builder Shares 
● Open Q & A

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3AbjZU1cPm6q1_eGYYgcq6XVqVSxspyu052MoIAETQUNY1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=e2087917-4568-4696-942c-edac8a98f317&tenantId=8a198873-4fec-4e76-8182-ca479edbbd60
https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/91716687161


See you there!
Kevin Waldrop
Assistant Director, Center for Operational Excellence
kwaldrop@ucsd.edu
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